                            SMD Power Inductors  CDW2012 Series
PartPartPartPart
NumberNumberNumberNumber
Commin-Mode
ImpedanceZ(Ω
) at 100MHz
Resistance
Rdc(Ω)  max
Rated
current
Idc(mA)
max
Rated Voltage
Vdc(V)
Withstanding
Voltage Vdc(V)
Insulation Resistance
(MΩ)min
CDW2012F-670-2P-T 67±25% 0.25 400 50 125 10
CDW2012F-900-2P-T 90±25% 0.35 330 50 125 10
CDW2012F-121-2P-T 120±25% 0.3 370 50 125 10
CDW2012F-181-2P-T 180±25% 0.35 330 50 125 10
CDW2012F-261-2P-T 260±25% 0.4 300 50 125 10
CDW2012F-371-2P-T 370±25% 0.4 280 50 125 10
Special inquiries besides the above common used types can be met on your requirement.
      CDW2012/3216/3225 realizes small size and low profile.high
common  mode impedance at high suppression performance.suitable
for differential signal line like USB2.0,IEEE1394 and LVDS. lead is not